RAM2 SP.).
Tarnopolska 29
41-807 Zabrze

Opis produktu

39-004 PODSTAWA WIEZY

Dane aktualne na dzien: 14-05-2024 14:11

Link do produktu: http://www.toys.warez.pl/39-004-podstawa-wiezy-p-1775.html

39-004 Podstawa wiezy

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

Oryginalna podstawa wiezy do zdalnie sterowanego czotgu 3839 M41 Walker Bulldog

llos¢: 1 sztuka
Kolor: Brgzowy
Tworzywo: Plastik

6,60 zt
5,37 zt
39-004
5901560206275

HENG-LONG
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